
In	C

Joseph	Lacalle

Amapola

9

29

5

25

13

17

21









 













 













 



 

















 









 



 

































 





  

 





























 



















 











































 





 























































 





 





























AA

CC

AA

BB

Dm

Dm

C

B♭ F

F

Gm

Gm C

C

A♭

F

C

A♭E♭

Gm

D

Gm

C

C

GmGm

Fmaj

F

C

F

Gm

D

F

Gm

CF Gm

3.1.	2.











 

 



 




























